
 

 
Company Use 

 

                                                                             
Association            

Association of Equipment Manufacturers      

Business Roundtable                                                                                     

Equipment Leasing & Finance Association 

National Association of Manufacturers 

United States Chamber of Commerce 

United States Chamber of Commerce - International Leadership Program 

United States Chamber of Commerce Institute of Legal Reform 

 

 

   2024 Trade Association 
Memberships and 
Expenditures* 

Non-Deductible 
Amount** 
 

$ 64,946 

$ 98,000 

$ 16,154 

$ 16,500 

$ 40,000 

$ 68,000 

$ 27,500 

$ 331,100 

 

 
* This disclosure applies only to organizations recognized by the Internal Revenue Service as tax-
exempt under either section 501 (c)(6) as a trade association or section 501 (c)(4) as a social 
welfare organization which receives payments of $50,000 or more per year. This information is 
collected once per year. 

 

** As reported by the organization 

 


