## 2024 Trade Association Memberships and Expenditures\*



	Non-Deductible
Association	Amount**
Association of Equipment Manufacturers	\$ 64,946
Business Roundtable	\$ 98,000
Equipment Leasing & Finance Association	\$ 16,154
National Association of Manufacturers	\$ 16,500
United States Chamber of Commerce	\$ 40,000
United States Chamber of Commerce - International Leadership Program	\$ 68,000
United States Chamber of Commerce Institute of Legal Reform	<u>\$ 27,500</u>
	\$ 331,100

<sup>\*</sup> This disclosure applies only to organizations recognized by the Internal Revenue Service as tax-exempt under either section 501 (c)(6) as a trade association or section 501 (c)(4) as a social welfare organization which receives payments of \$50,000 or more per year. This information is collected once per year.

<sup>\*\*</sup> As reported by the organization